

Company		GV Research center		
Project		Innopolis 3600		
Work Description		Doors Rework Summary		
Prepared by		QS.HO		
Date		19-Nov-2024		
Sl.no	Description	Amount	Sub-Total	Remarks
24FD12				
1	Ground Floor	16,103		
2	First Floor	16,851		
3	Second Floor	17,599		
4	Fourth Floor	18,347		
5	Terrace Floor	19,095		
	Total		87,995	
24FD18				
1	Ground Floor	2,919		
2	First Floor	6,111		
3	Second Floor	6,383		
4	Fourth Floor	6,656		
5	Terrace Floor	6,929		
	Total		28,998	
	Total value of work excl GST		1,16,993	
	GSt @ 18%		21,059	
	Total value of work incl GST		1,38,052	

✓
APPROVED BY
- 4 DEC 2024
SOHAM MODI

APPROVED BY
03 DEC 2024
T MADHU
PROJECT MANAGER
PROJECT PVT LTD
Project Manager

Contractor

Company		GV Research center		Date		19-Nov-2024	
Project		Innopolis 3600		Approved by			
Work Description		Doors Rework Summary					
Prepared by		QS.HO					
Sl.no	Description	UOM	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Sub-total	Remarks
Ground Floor(24FD12)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	94.49	59.25	5598.70		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	31.50	48.05	1513.46		
3	Plastering	Sft	248.00	36.25	8990.09		
						16103.00	
First Floor(24FD12)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	94.49	61.25	5787.68		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	31.50	50.05	1576.45		
3	Plastering	Sft	248.00	38.25	9486.10		
						16851.00	
Second Floor(24FD12)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	94.49	63.25	5976.67		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	31.50	52.05	1639.45		
3	Plastering	Sft	248.00	40.25	9982.10		
						17599.00	
Third Floor(24FD12)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	94.49	65.25	6165.66		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	31.50	54.05	1702.45		
3	Plastering	Sft	248.00	42.25	10478.11		
						18347.00	
Terrace Floor(24FD12)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	94.49	67.25	6354.64		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	31.50	56.05	1765.44		
3	Plastering	Sft	248.00	44.25	10974.11		
						19095.00	
Total						87995.00	24FD12

APPROVED BY
 03/11/2024
 Project Manager
 PROJECT MANAGER
 GVRC SVT LTD.

Contractor

Company		GV Research center		Date		19-Nov-2024	
Project		Innopolis 3600		Approved by			
Work Description		Doors Rework Summary					
Prepared by		QS.HO					
Sl.no	Description	UOM	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Sub-total	Remarks
Ground Floor(24FD18)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	15.75	59.25	933.12		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	7.22	48.05	346.83		
3	Plastering	Sft	45.21	36.25	1638.82		
						2919.00	
First Floor(24FD18)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	31.50	61.25	1929.23		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	14.44	50.05	722.54		
3	Plastering	Sft	90.42	38.25	3458.47		
						6111.00	
Second Floor(24FD18)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	31.50	63.25	1992.22		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	14.44	52.05	751.41		
3	Plastering	Sft	90.42	40.25	3639.31		
						6383.00	
Third Floor(24FD18)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	31.50	65.25	2055.22		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	14.44	54.05	780.29		
3	Plastering	Sft	90.42	42.25	3820.14		
						6656.00	
Terrace Floor(24FD18)							
1	Mullions (150 x 150)	Rft	31.50	67.25	2118.21		
2	Lintel (200 X 200)	Rft	14.44	56.05	809.16		
3	Plastering	Sft	90.42	44.25	4000.98		
						6929.00	
Total					28998.00	24FD18	

APPROVED BY
 03 DEC 2024
 Project M. J. MADHU
 PROJECT MANAGER
 GVRC PVT LTD

Contractor